PHILIPP Lifty
Application Instruction
VB
3-
T-
01
7-
en

Type perm.	F
(system	RD)
Dimensions Weight
0°-	90°
[kN]
RD h
[mm]
b
[mm]
e
[mm]
h1
[mm]
Ød
[mm] [kg/pc.]
62LI12 RD 12 5.0 12 150 50 18 38 13 0.47
62LI14 RD	14 8.0 14 150 50 20 38 13 0.47
62LI16 RD 16 12.0 16 150 50 23 38 13 0.48
62LI18 RD	18 16.0 18 162 50 26 53 16 1.10
62LI20 RD 20 20.0 20 162 50 29 53 16 1.20
62LI24 RD	24 25.0 24 162 50 34 53 16 1.30
62LI30 RD 30 40.0 30 177 50 43 72 22 3.40
62LI36 RD 36 63.0 36 177 50 51 72 22 3.60
62LI42 RD	42 80.0 42 218 65 60 92 26 6.80
62LI52 RD	52 125.0 52 218 65 73 92 26 7.40
	Also	available	with	M	thread	(ref.	no.	62LI__M)
-	 The	weight	of	1.0	t	corresponds	to	10.0	kN.
R
D

/1
8
 2
,5
 t
		The	EC	Declaration	of	Conformity	 (DoC)	of	 the	Lifty	 is
available	on	request	or	can	be	downloaded	from	our	web-
site	www.philipp-group.de.
PHILIPP Doppelhülse
© 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved
VB3-CE-006-en - 10/16
Declaration of Conformity with EC Requirements
EC Declaration of Conformity acc. to 2006/42/EC Annex II 1A (Machinery Directive)
PHILIPP Lifty
 The manufacturer
PHILIPP GmbH Lilienthalstr. 7-9 63741 Aschaffenburg Germany  hereby declares that the following construction product with the  product designation PHILIPP Lifty Lifting device Ref.-No.: 62LI.., 62LI..M
Type [RD/M]: 12 / 14 / 16 / 18 / 20 / 24 / 30 / 36 / 42 / 52
  complies acc. to Article 2 (d) of the following EC Directive in all relevant provisions:
Directive 2006/42/EC of the European Parliament and of the
Council of 17 May 2006 on machinery, and amending Di-